
accessoiries

8000 - 0001 plaster ring Ø108 8000 - 0021 DALI dimmable driver 38W

8000 - 0022 1-10V dimmable  driver 36W

8000 - 0023 non-dimmable driver 42W

installation drivers

light specs

lamp LED

reflector glass lens

driver excluded

CRI 90+

IP 44

class III

order number

black ano. 8000 - 1029

white struc.

25˚

2700K

luminaire output

350mA  (5.7W) 420 lm

500mA (8.5W) 555 lm

25˚

2700K

8000 - 1031

25˚

3000K

8000 - 1032

8000 - 1030

610 lm

25˚

3000K

460 lm

132

0,6

kg

360˚

45˚

Ø108

74

light only short
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We reserve the right, without notice, to change technical details if these, in our opinion do not change appearance or function of the product. 1/1

Ø59

8000 - 0026 DALI dimmable driver 60W

8000 - 0027 DALI deep dim driver 20W


